THE DATASHEET OF
MAX13042EETD+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX13042E–MAX13045E 4-channel, bidirectional
level translators provide the level shifting necessary for
100Mbps data transfer in multivoltage systems. The
MAX13042E–MAX13045E are ideally suited for level

+
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information/Selector Guide (continued)
PART
PIN-
PACKAGE
I/O VL_ STATE DURING
SHUTDOWN
I/O VCC_ STATE DURING
SHUTDOWN
TOP
MARK
PKG CODE
MAX13043EEBC+T 12 UCSP-12 High Impedance 16.5kΩ to GND ADR B12-3
MAX13043EETD+T 14 TDFN-EP** High Impedance 16.5kΩ to GND ADF T1433-2
MAX13044EEBC+T* 12 UCSP-12 16.5kΩ to GND High Impedance ADS B12-3
MAX13044EETD+T* 14 TDFN-EP** 16.5kΩto GND High Impedance ADG T1433-2
MAX13045EEBC+T* 12 UCSP-12 16.5kΩ to GND 16.5kΩ to GND ADT B12-3
MAX13045EETD+T* 14 TDFN-EP** 16.5kΩ to GND 16.5kΩ to GND ADH T1433-2
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +85°C temperature
range.
+Denotes a lead-free package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.